)
8-

CLOUDS

e E SRR A

|| e

M Z A A R

FACE

Signature Mesotherapy
Signature Maderotherapy
Signature Facial
Cleansing Facial

Men's Escape

Head & Face Massage

Ask about our add ons...
Facials by Dr Burgener

Repairing Gold and Green Caviar

Liffing and Firming Collagen

Antioxidant Brightening Facial with Pearls of Vitamin C
Nourishing Facial

Purity Balance

Hydra Filler Mask

Eyes Anti-puffiness and Dark Circles

BODY

Detox Green Tea Scrub
Swiss Alps Salt Scrub
Velvet Wrap

Draining Wrap
Pressotherapy
Physiotherapy

MASSAGES

CLOUDS Signature
CLOUDS Draining & Firming
CLOUDS Body Maderotherapy
Aromatherapy

Hot Stone

Anti-Stress Back Massage
Apres-ski Treat

Foot Reflexology

Shiatsu

Thai

PERFECT PAIRINGS

Body & Face

CLOUDS Signature + Reflexology
CLOUDS Signature + Scrub
CLOUDS Draining & Firming + Wrap

HYDROTHERAPY
Infrared Sauna
Shower Jet

Hydro Massage
Therapeutic Pool

BEAUTY
Full Makeup including lashes extension

LASHES
Extensions
Lift

Tinting

Lift & Tinting

EYEBROWS
Shaping

Threading
Lamination

Tinting

Lamination & Tinting
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BOOKYOUR SPACE

© +961(0)3 105 601

INTERCONTINENTAL.

MZAAR LEBANON MOUNTAIN
RESORT & SPA

MINUTES

90

75

60
75-90
50
35/60

90
90
90
60
60
30
30

45
45
25
25
25/45
25/50

60/75/90
60/90

75

60/90
&8O

35

35/60
35/60
60/90

75

75/90
75/90
&80/120
&8O

25/45
20

30
30/60

GROOMING
Upper lip
Full body
Legs
Half-Legs
Arms
Underarms
Bikini line
Back

NAILS

Manicure
Pedicure

Mani & Pedi
Manicure Express
Pedicure Express
Gel Removal




