



CLOUDS

T H E S P A

M Z A A R

FACE

	MINUTES
Signature Mesotherapy	90
Signature Maderotherapy	75
Signature Facial	60
Cleansing Facial	75-90
Men's Escape	50
Head & Face Massage	35/60

Ask about our add ons...

Facials by Dr Burgener

Repairing Gold and Green Caviar	90
Lifting and Firming Collagen	90
Antioxidant Brightening Facial with Pearls of Vitamin C	90
Nourishing Facial	60
Purity Balance	60
Hydra Filler Mask	30
Eyes Anti-puffiness and Dark Circles	30

BODY

Detox Green Tea Scrub	45
Swiss Alps Salt Scrub	45
Velvet Wrap	25
Draining Wrap	25
Pressotherapy	25/45
Physiotherapy	25/50

MASSAGES

CLOUDS Signature	60/75/90
CLOUDS Draining & Firming	60/90
CLOUDS Body Maderotherapy	75
Aromatherapy	60/90
Hot Stone	80
Anti-Stress Back Massage	35
Après-ski Treat	35/60
Foot Reflexology	35/60
Shiatsu	60/90
Thai	75

PERFECT PAIRINGS

Body & Face	75/90
CLOUDS Signature + Reflexology	75/90
CLOUDS Signature + Scrub	80/120
CLOUDS Draining & Firming + Wrap	80

HYDROTHERAPY

Infrared Sauna	25/45
Shower Jet	20
Hydro Massage	30
Therapeutic Pool	30/60



BEAUTY

Full Makeup including lashes extension

LASHES

Extensions
Lift
Tinting
Lift & Tinting

EYEBROWS

Shaping
Threading
Lamination
Tinting
Lamination & Tinting

GROOMING

Upper lip
Full body
Legs
Half-Legs
Arms
Underarms
Bikini line
Back

NAILS

Manicure
Pedicure
Mani & Pedi
Manicure Express
Pedicure Express
Gel Removal



BOOK YOUR SPACE

+961 (0)3 105 601



INTERCONTINENTAL.
MZAAR LEBANON MOUNTAIN
RESORT & SPA